
 
 

Tel: 13 62 13 
Web: www.transperth.wa.gov.au/ 

 

 
Tel: 

Web: www.schoolbuses.wa.gov.au/ 

La Salle College – Bus Schedules 
Please note: schedules are subject to change 

College Bus Stands updated 30.08.2023 

 
Afternoon 

Time Bus Stand Display No Destination 

15:15 3 (14837) 322 Express to Midland Station/Glen Forrest 

15:15 5 (14835) 768 Midland Train Station - All stops 

15:15 2 (14838) 313 Express to Midland Station/Jane Brook 

15:15 6 (14834) 311 Bullsbrook/Orange Bus 

15:15 4 (14836) 278 Express to Midland Station/High Wycombe 

15:18 2 (14838) 325 Express to Midland Station/Stratton 

15:18 3 (14837) 307 Express to Midland Station/Kalamunda 

15:18 6 (14834) 750 Henley Brook/Ellenbrook 

15:18 1 (14839) 328 Express to Midland/Chidlow 

15:21 6 (14834) 311 Bullsbrook 

15:21 1 (14839) 765 Express to GE Hwy Parkerville /Mundaring North 

15:24 6 (14834) 753 Express to Dayton/Bassendean 

15:27 6 (14834) 310 Herne Hill / Upper Swan 

15:31 4 (14836) 291 Express to Midland Station/Redcliffe 

15:34 4 (14836) 278 Express to Midland Station/High Wycombe 

15:35 5 (14835) 768 Midland Train Station - All stops 

15:36 3 (14837) 307 Express to Midland Station/Kalamunda 

15:37 6 (14834) 335 Henley Brook/Ellenbrook 

15:37 4 (14836) 277 Express to Midland/High Wycombe 

Morning from Midland Train Station stand 8 (14625) 

Departure 

Time 
Stopping Pattern Display No 

7:39 Express to La Salle College/Express to Swan Christian College 328 

7:52 Express to La Salle College/Express to Swan Christian College 322 

7:58 Express to La Salle College/Express to Swan Christian College 277 

8:02 Express to La Salle College/Express to Swan Christian College 307 

8:04 Express to La Salle College/Express to Swan Christian College 291 

8:04 Express to La Salle College/Express to Swan Christian College 313 

8:07 Express to La Salle College/Express to Swan Christian College 278 

8:10 All stops to Swan Christian College/via La Salle College 768 

8:16 Express to La Salle College only 315 

8:22 All stops to La Salle College only 768 
 

      

http://www.transperth.wa.gov.au/
http://www.schoolbuses.wa.gov.au/

